NUPCO TENDER:
TENDER NAME:
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SRM CODE

4214000012300
4214000010500
4214000012400
4221000040500
4214000012600
4219190002100

4214000012500

4228000004500
4214000012700
4214000013500

4214000012000

4219230000200
4215243400100
4228150000100
4215170302200
4215160001200
4215200800300
4215000000100
4214000010700

4214000013100

4214000010600

4214000013300
4215150100500
4215000000200
4110301100600

4215201200100

4229510007000
4219200100200
4214000010800
4214000012200
4214000010900
4214000013900
4214000009900
4214000000800
4214000011700
4214000011800
4214000003100
4214000010000
4214000012100
4222151209800
4227201802400
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NPT 0034/19
PRIMARY HEALTHCARE CENTER FOR MOH

ITEM SPECIFICATION

APPLICATOR LABEL GUN
BASKET STERILIZATION SMALL
CART TRANSPORT CLEAN
CLEANER ULTRASONIC BENCH TOP
COUNTER CLEAN UP SINGLE SINK
HOLDER TAPE DISPENSER

SEALER MACHINE

SHELVES FREE STANDING
STERILIZER STEAM 2 STU SINGLE DOOR
TABLE PACKING STAINLESS STEEL
TABLE WORKING DECONTAMINATION
AREA
WASHER DISINFECTOR UNDERCOUNTER
AMALGAMATOR
AUTOCLAVE UNIT-DENTAL
CABINET-DENTAL CLINIC
COMPRESSOR AIR DENTAL
DENTAL DIGITAL X-RAY WALL MOUNT
DENTAL UNIT
HANDPIECE LUBRICANT DENTAL
INSTRUMENT DENTAL FILLING
TREATMENT
INSTRUMENT SET PERIODONTAL
TREATMENT
INSTRUMENT SURGICAL DENTAL
LIGHT CURING WITH POLIMARIZATION
PRE INSTALLATION WORK DENTAL CLINIC
REFRIGERATOR DENTAL MATERIALS
SENSOR DIGITAL FOR PERIAPICAL INTRA
XRAY
SUCTION UNIT
TABLES, EXAMINATION, TREATMENT
AED WITH CART
BAG AMBU ADULT / PEDIATRIC
BAG EMERGENCY
BED PATIENT ELECTRICAL
CABINET STORAGE INSTRUMENT
CART DRESSING
CONTAINER SHARP
CONTAINER WASTE WITH COVER
CYLINDER OXYGEN
DOPPLER FETAL HEART
ECG 3 LEAD
INFUSION PUMP
LARYNGOSCOPE ADULT/PEDIATRIC
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QUANTITY

206
412
412
206
206
206

206

1,030
206
206

206

206
273
206
273
273
273
273
123

273

273

273
273
273
273

329

273
1,690
734
620
734
390
412
504
2,900
2,900
412
528
206
412
92

ITEM LIST
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GROUP 1
GROUP 1
GROUP 1
GROUP 1
GROUP 1
GROUP 1

GROUP 1

GROUP 1
GROUP 1
GROUP 1

GROUP 1

GROUP 1
GROUP 2
GROUP 2
GROUP 2
GROUP 2
GROUP 2
GROUP 2
GROUP 2

GROUP 2

GROUP 2

GROUP 2
GROUP 2
GROUP 2
GROUP 2

GROUP 2

GROUP 2
GROUP 3
GROUP 3
GROUP 3
GROUP 3
GROUP 3
GROUP 3
GROUP 3
GROUP 3
GROUP 3
GROUP 3
GROUP 3
GROUP 3
GROUP 3
GROUP 3
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SRM CODE

4214000004100
4214000004300
4110451100000
4214000005500
4214000055900
4214000006000

4214000011000

4214000011400
4214000006700
4218190007800
4618181001100
4214000010200
4214000010100
4214000013700
4229510047200
4214000008800
4214000011500
4215200800400

4214000014000

4115000002500
4110370600000
4112170301400
4219210100200
4115000008300
4221000043200
4214000011600
4115000010000
4115000010800
4112180000500
4219190001100
4115000015300
4214000011900
4115000019800
4214000013400
4115000021900
4115000022000
4115000024400
4214000013200
4214000010400
4221000073200
4115000030600
4214000011200

4115000031900
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ITEM SPECIFICATION

LIGHT EXAM CEILING MOUNTED
LIGHT EXAM WALL MOUNTED
OVEN UNIVERSAL 100 - 200 LITERS
REGULATOR OXYGEN
SCALE INFANT ELECTRONIC
SCALE PATIENT WITH HEIGHT
SPHYGMOMANOMETER VITAL SIGN
DIGITAL
STAND IV
STETHOSCOPE ADULT
STETHOSCOPE INFANT
STRETCHER EMERGENCY
SUCTION ELECTRICAL
TABLE EXAM INFANT WITH SCALE
TABLE EXAMINATION PEDIATRIC
TABLE INSTRUMENT
WHEELCHAIR ADULT
ULTRASOUND OB/GYN BASIC
X-RAY DIGITAL BASIC
ANALYZER CHEMISTRY SEMI
AUTOMATED
ANALYZER ELECTROLYTE
BATHS, WATER
CENTRIFUGE 12 TUBES
CHAIR BLOOD DRAWING
CHAIR LAB
CONTAINER REFRIGERATED LARGE
CONTAINER REFRIGERATED SMALL
COUNTER BLOOD CELL 18 PARAMETERS
DESTROYER SYRINGE NEEDLE
DISTILLER WATER LAB
HOLDER SLIDE
HOTPLATE
METER PH
METERT.S.
MICROSCOPE BINOCULAR
MIXER BLOOD ROLLER TYPE
MIXER VORTEX
PIPETTOR ADJUSTABLE
RACK HOLDER 12 TUBES
RACK HOLDER 24 TUBES
REFRIGERATOR 24 FT FOR SAMPLES
STOPWATCH
THERMOMETER LABORATORY -20 TO +15

THERMOMETER LABORATORY -10 TO
+100

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

EACH

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

EACH

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

EACH

QUANTITY

92
1,382
56
412
620
892

651

412
1,142
262
412
298
206
206
123
734
528
378

56

56
56
56
298
56
56
56
56
526
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56

56

ITEM LIST
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GROUP 3
GROUP 3
GROUP 3
GROUP 3
GROUP 3
GROUP 3

GROUP 3

GROUP 3
GROUP 3
GROUP 3
GROUP 3
GROUP 3
GROUP 3
GROUP 3
GROUP 3
GROUP 3
GROUP 4
GROUP 4

GROUP 5

GROUP 5
GROUP 5
GROUP 5
GROUP 5
GROUP 5
GROUP 5
GROUP 5
GROUP 5
GROUP 5
GROUP 5
GROUP 5
GROUP 5
GROUP 5
GROUP 5
GROUP 5
GROUP 5
GROUP 5
GROUP 5
GROUP 5
GROUP 5
GROUP 5
GROUP 5
GROUP 5

GROUP 5
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85
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99
100
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

SRM CODE

4115000032500
4214000013800
4410290600000
4214000011300
4219210309800
4219210300400
4221000023200
4214000011100
4214000046100
4219210300500
4219190900200
4219160700500
4219160700000
4410170500400
4410290107600
4410170503300
4410310112000
4111170700400
4228000045300
4228000044500
4221000024500
4110291500600
4214000012800
4214000012900
4221151400500
4223200302300
4110590507800
4214000013600
4712170203300
4214000010300
4219190400000
4214000000100
4111223200500
4110301100200
4220180053900
4220180003900
4220180004000
4213160400600
4229510701000
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ITEM SPECIFICATION

TIMER INTERVAL
"52"" LCD WALL MOUNT"
CABINET OFFICE GLASS DOOR
CHAIR CLASSROOM
CHAIR DOCTOR'S OFFICE
CHAIR LEATHER WITH ARMS
CHAIR OFFICE EMPLOYEE
CHAIR OFFICE MANAGER
CHAIR WAITING 2 SEATS
CHAIR WAITING 3 SEATS
COMPUTER DESKTOP
CURTAIN CUBICAL WITH TRACK
CURTAIN WINDOW WITH TRACK
OFFICE DEPARTMENT MANAGER
OFFICE DOCTOR
OFFICE EMPLOYEE

PRINTER OFFICE LASER 18 PAGE/MIN

PROJECTOR WITH SCREEN
SHELVES LIBRARY
SHELVES METAL
SOFA SET
STATION PANTRY
TABLE CONFERENCE 12 PERSONS
TABLE CONFERENCE 20 PERSONS
TABLE CORNER
TABLE FOLDING
TABLE LIBRARY
TABLE TEA
WASTE BIN PEDAL OPERATED
CABINET MEDICATION
CABINET NARCOTIC
PILL COUNTERS, AUTOMATIC

REFRIGERATOR PHARMACY VACCINE

REFRIGERATORS, PHARMACY
CASEWORK LAB WITH SINK
CASEWORK PHARMACY

CASEWORK WITH SINK UPPER CABINET

NURSE STATION COUNTER
SHELVING PHARMACY

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

QUANTITY

56
670
2,089
3,920
2,499
3,769
1,387
206
1,134
1,026
4,352
4,146
3,306
206
2,499
791
4,092
260
1,209
428
660
92
56
92
1,412
112
101
1,588
8,212
206
206
206
412
206
5,000
1,200
6,000
1,300
1,200

ITEM LIST
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GROUP 5
GROUP 6
GROUP 6
GROUP 6
GROUP 6
GROUP 6
GROUP 6
GROUP 6
GROUP 6
GROUP 6
GROUP 6
GROUP 6
GROUP 6
GROUP 6
GROUP 6
GROUP 6
GROUP 6
GROUP 6
GROUP 6
GROUP 6
GROUP 6
GROUP 6
GROUP 6
GROUP 6
GROUP 6
GROUP 6
GROUP 6
GROUP 6
GROUP 6
GROUP 7
GROUP 7
GROUP 7
GROUP 7
GROUP 7
GROUP 8
GROUP 8
GROUP 8
GROUP 8
GROUP 8
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